Edgar Filing: ROCHE JOHN - Form 4

ROCHE JOI Form 4											
FORN									OMB AF	PROVAL	
	4 UNITED	STATES					NGE C	OMMISSION	OMB	3235-0287	
Check th if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 o Form 5 obligatio	F CHAN Section 1	GES IN SECUR	RITIES e Securit	CIA ies E	xchange	NUMBER: NERSHIP OF See Act of 1934, Number: Expires:		January 31, 2005 verage			
may cont See Instru 1(b).	tinue. Section 17(uction			•	ding Com Compan	· ·		1935 or Section 0	I		
(Print or Type I	Responses)										
1. Name and A ROCHE JO	Address of Reporting HN	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol		I Ticker or '		-	5. Relationship of I Issuer	Reporting Pers		
				INC [N]	-						
(Mon			3. Date of (Month/D 12/08/20	-	ransaction			Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) Exec VP and CFO			
				ndment, Da hth/Day/Year	ate Original			6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by M Person	ne Reporting Per	rson	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	e I - Non-I	Derivative S	Securi	ties Acqu	iired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Data (Month/Day/Year)	Executio any		3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securit on(A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4	sposed	of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	12/08/2005			Code V M	Amount 33,118	(D) A	Price \$ 12.79	(Instr. 3 and 4) 51,315	D		
Common Stock	12/08/2005			S	2,600	D	\$ 24.15	48,715	D		
Common Stock	12/08/2005			S	2,000	D	\$ 24.16	46,715	D		
Common Stock	12/08/2005			S	1,400	D	\$ 24.17	45,315	D		
	12/08/2005			S	200	D		45,115	D		

Common Stock					\$ 24.18	
Common Stock	12/08/2005	S	600	D	\$ 44,515 I	D
Common Stock	12/08/2005	S	1,300	D	\$ 24.2 43,215	D
Common Stock	12/08/2005	S	900	D	\$ 42,315 I	D
Common Stock	12/08/2005	S	3,700	D	\$ 38,615 I	D
Common Stock	12/08/2005	S	1,300	D	\$ 24.23 37,315	D
Common Stock	12/08/2005	S	5,400	D	\$ 31,915 I	D
Common Stock	12/08/2005	S	4,818	D	\$ 27,097 I	D
Common Stock	12/08/2005	S	5,500	D	\$ 21,597 I	D
Common Stock	12/08/2005	S	3,400	D	\$ 22.27 18,197 1	D
Common Stock	12/09/2005	М	15,000	А	\$ 33,197 I	D
Common Stock	12/09/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 32,197 I	D
Common Stock	12/09/2005	S	14,000	D	\$ 18,197 I	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number. SEC 1474 (9-02)

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (Instr. 8)	iorDeriva Securi Acqui	ities red (A) sposed of 3, 4,	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)	Underl	and Amount o ying Securities 3 and 4)
			Code V	7 (A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Title	

							Expiration Date		Amount or Number of Share
Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 12.79	12/08/2005	М	33,1	18	05/15/2001 <u>(1)</u>	05/14/2010	Common Stock	33,118
Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 12.79	12/09/2005	М	15,0	00	05/15/2001 <u>(1)</u>	05/14/2010	Common Stock	15,000
Reporting Owners									
Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationships							
			Director	10% Owner	Of	ficer	Other		
ROCHE JOHN C/O NEW PLAN EXCEL REALTY TRUST, INC. 420 LEXINGTON AVENUE				E	xec VP and CF	0			

Signatures

/s/ Steven F. Siegel,	12/12/2005
attorney-in-fact	12/12/2005

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person

420 LEXINGTON AVENUE NEW YORK, NY 10170

Date

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The initial option for 150,000 shares vested with respect to 108,000 shares in five equal annual installments beginning on May 15, 2001. The option was scheduled to vest with respect to the remaining 42,000 shares on May 15, 2008, subject to accelerated vesting upon the

(1) satisfaction of certain performance criteria. Such performance criteria have been satisfied so the 42,000 shares have vested. Mr. Roche previously exercised 107,400 of the shares and, as reported on a previous Form 4, the option for the remaining 42,600 shares was adjusted to 48,118 shares on September 27, 2005.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.